

Est on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conten of are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- L47-L026 to Moriadith.					
Agency:- m/s Kabbu Khirhar.					
work of start :- 18.06.2024					
Date of Completion :- 17-03-2025					

① Cleaning & grubbing including
vegetation grass to do all
complete job -
- $2 \times 3190 \times 1 \times 6380 \text{ m}^2$
= 0.64 Ha.

② Grub of Subgrade earthen
Shoulder to do all complete job -
- $10 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 126 \text{ m}^3$
- $5 \times 900 \times 2 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 18.9 \text{ m}^3$
- $23 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 229.80 \text{ m}^3$
- $7 \times 700 \times 2 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 20.52 \text{ m}^3$
- $6 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 75.60 \text{ m}^3$
- $11 \times 30 \times 2 \times 0.700 \times 0.300 = 138.60 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

P.T.O



2nd & Final Bill

14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- L017-1026 To Monidih					
Agency:- M/s Kabhu Khishor					
Work Start:- 18-06-2024					
Date of Completion:- 17-03-2025					
① Providing K.M post to do all complete job -					
- Qty - 3 No.					

② Providing 200mm post to do all complete job -

- Qty - 14 No.

③ Direction place board to do all complete job -

- $2 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 = 1.92 M^2$

④ Providing Retro-Reflexionised traffic sign to do all complete job -

Qty - 8 No.

⑤ Providing 600mm Circular Board to do all complete job

Qty - 6 No.
P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Boring 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Board to do all complete job -					
Qty - 8 Nos.					
⑦ Boring Boundary Pillar to do					
all complete job					
Qty - 20 Nos.					
⑧ Boring Planting of Tree to do					
all complete job -					
Qty - 204 Nos.					

⑨ Boring Plastering with Cement					
Mortar to do all complete job.					
- 4 x 4 x 6 x 0.6					57.6 M ²
- 4 x 2 x 6 x 0.6					28.8 M ²
- 4 x 4 x 0.4 x 0.6					3.84 M ²
					90.24 M ²

⑩ Painting Two Gats new					
Concrete Surface to do all					
Complete job					
- 4 x 4 x 6 x 0.6					57.6 M ²
- 4 x 2 x 6 x 0.6					28.8 M ²
- 4 x 4 x 0.4 x 0.6					3.84 M ²

Continuation = 90.24 M²

Sawney -
05/01/25
AK

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing 1200H post to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ① P.N. ①④ i.e. - 3 NO.					
@ 3393.10			4-	1017	9.00
② Providing 200H post to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ② P.N. ①④ i.e. - 14 NO.					
@ 907.80			4-	1200	2709.00
③ Direction place Board to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ③ P.N. ①④ i.e. - 1.92 ML					
@ 15349.04			4-		
@ 15349.04			4-	29470	00
④ Providing Retro-Reflectonised Traffic Sign to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ④ P.N. ①④ i.e. - 8 NO.					
@ 37615.12					
@ 4701.89			4-	37615	00
⑤ Providing 600MM Circular Board to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ⑤ P.N. ①④ i.e. - 6 NO.					
@ 4544.20			4-	27265	00

Continuation

P.7-0



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Providing 600 x 450 mm Rectangular Board to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ⑥ P.N. ⑤ i.e. - 8 NO					
@ 4399.67					Rs 35197.00
⑦ Providing Boundary Pillar to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ⑦ P.N. ⑤ i.e. - 20 NO					
@ 839.01					Rs 16780.00
⑧ Providing Planting of tree to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ⑧ P.N. ⑤ i.e. - 204 NO					
@ 1305.10					Rs 266240.00
⑨ Providing plastering with Cement Mortar to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ⑨ P.N. ⑤ i.e. - 90.24 M ²					
@ 273.30					Rs 24662.59
⑩ Painting two Coats New concrete Surface to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No ⑩ P.N. ⑤ i.e. - 90.24 M ²					
@ 137.55					Rs 12412.51
⑪ cleaning & grubbing including					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vegetation grass to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ① P.No ① i.e. - 0.64 Hq					
@ 76926.08 ———— Rs. — 49232.00					
⑫ Const ⁿ of Subgrade Earthwork					
Shoulder to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ② P.No ② i.e. - 2040.28 M ³					
@ 283.24 ———— Rs. - 53783.30					
⑬ Const ⁿ of gsb gr II well graded					
Material to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ③ P.No ③ i.e. 123.83 M ³					
@ 2612.15 ———— Rs. - 323462.53.					
⑭ Providing Potholes with WBM Gr II					
to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ④ P.No ④ i.e. 83.99 M ³					
@ 5552.40 ———— Rs. - 466346.07					
⑮ Providing Potholes WBM Gr II to do all					
Complete job					
Qty vide Sr No ⑤ P.No ⑤ i.e. 38.56 M ³					
@ 5208.58 ———— Rs. - 721700.00					
⑯ Providing Primer coat SS1 to do					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
all complete job -					
Qty Vide Sr No (6) P.N. (5) 1e -					1847.51 M ²
@ 57.03			14-		105963.49
(17) Providing track-cont RSI to do all complete job					
Qty Vide Sr No (7) P.N. (6) 1e -					9510 M ²
@ 16.38			14-		155773.80
(18) Providing SPBC with above Material to do all complete job					
Qty vide Sr No (8) P.N. (6) 1e -					237.75 M ²
@ 14688.18			14-		3492114.79
(19) Providing PCC M30 to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No (9) P.N. (7) 1e -					60 M ³
@ 9767.57			15-		586174.20
(20) Providing Pammel Concrete Cement to do all complete job -					
Qty vide Sr No (10) P.N. (7) 1e -					257.8 M ³
@ 10237.68			14-		2639789.50
(21) Providing and laying Road-Marking to do all complete job -					

Continuation

Continuation